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NOTIFICATION ated

(Interview for admission to Ph.D. Computer Science)

Based on the performance in the written test held in Sep 2021, the following candidates are called for interview for
admission to Ph.D. Computer Science on the basis of the University Grants Commission (Minimum Standards and
Procedure for Award of M.Phil./ Ph.D. Degrees) Regulations, 2016 and resolutions of the Academic Council of the
University as mentioned in the Prospectus 2021-22

The Online Interview will be tentatively conducted between 30th September 2021 to 5th October 2021

a) Candidates shortlisted for interviews will be informed by the respective departments through email and/or SMS
on the online interview process and the platform to be used (Zoom/ Google Meet).

b) The detailed schedule for the interviews will be notified course-wise in the website (https://acad.uohyd.ac.in) and
also individually to the candidates by Email/SMS.

c) Candidates are advised to ensure that they have a stable Internet connection with audio and video enabled for
the duration of the interview.

d) Candidates may either join through desktop computers/laptop or other mobile devices.

e) Candidates shortlisted for interviews will be required to upload their certificates at the link:
https://admissions2020.uohyd.ac.in:824/ . Certificates are to be uploaded in PDF/JPEG format only..

f) Few departments may want to test their writing or other skills. In such cases the academic unit shall inform the
students through email and/or SMS.

g) Ph.D. candidates shortlisted for interviews may please make note of the weightages for different parameters as
published in the prospectus.

h) If a candidate is unable to join the interview for a valid reason (to be decided by the academic unit), s’/he may
inform the Head/Dean of the Academic Unit at deanscis@uohyd.ac.in, in advance. The academic unit will will
consider rescheduling the interview within the dates announced for the interview.

S.No Category HT No. Name of the Candidate

1 * 11048032 CHEEMA JALENDAR

2 * 11048048 ENAPANURI SUSHMA SRI
3 * 11048055 GANDU SUCHITRA

4 * 11048071 JAMMIKUNTA RAJESHWAR
5 * 11048088 KODI CHARAN RAMTEJA

6 * 11048108 MADDI SRIDEVI
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11048117
11048124
11048165
29048003
29048006
29048023
34048002
35048002
36048011
49048021
53048001
11048073
11048142
31048003
45048001
45048003
48048004
11048004
11048024
11048033
11048049
11048052
11048063
11048083
11048090
11048109
11048129
11048130
11048146
11048149
11048152
11048169
11048174
11048194
11048232
11048233
24048010
26048006
26048008
29048009
29048010
29048011
29048021
29048030
29048033
29048034
29048035
29048037

MANTHENA RAGHUPATHI
METTU CHAITANYA KUMAR
RAJENDER KUMAR B
ANJALI

AVINASH KUMAR

MITHUN MAJUMDAR
ANKITA SARKAR

G SREE PALLAVI

GAURAV

PAGALLA BHAVANI SHANKAR
B RAJESWARI

JEEVAN NAYAK BANOTH

P RAHUL DAS

RAFWT BISMITH

ANJU TIRKEY

NEHA KORAM
SBHASKARNAIK

AFREEN SOFI

BHAVANI GEETHA
CHENNAKESH S

ENDLA LINGAMURTHY
FARHANA BANO

HARINATH KURUVA
KALLETLA SUNITHA
KOMMANABOYINA SAI VIJAYA LAKSHMI
MADHU TATTIKOTA

N PARASHURAM

N POORNACHANDRARAO
PARUSHARAMULU K
PAVAN NARASIMHA RAO Y
POLAVARAPU SALMAN RAJU
RAMBABU ATMAKURI
RAVINDRA PAPPULA
SHEETAL BANDARI

VIJAYA LODE

VIJAYALAXMI C HANDARAGALL
PRANGYA PRIYADARSHINI
FIROSV M

NIHAL MUHAMMED
HAIDER ALI

HAPPY KUMARI

HEENA KALIM

MD OZAIF

RK SANAYAIMA SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR

SAROJ KUMAR

SHILPI KUMARI

SUSHANT MAJI
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29048039
34048015
35048006
35048007
36048012
37048003
39048003
41048001
41048004
41048006
42048001
42048005
42048008
45048004
49048008
49048009
50048001
50048003
11048240
23048001
23048002
24048003
29048029
29048038
31048001
36048004
36048017
42048006
42048007
49048017
49048027
51048004
11048081
11048113
26048004
29048022
36048016
11048005
11048013
11048020
11048043
11048064
11048126
11048185
11048230
24048012
29048025
42048004

TARANA SHAHIN
SUTRISHNA PAL

T MAHESH

VENKATESH REDDI

MAITRI KUSHWAHA
VENKATESHWARA RAO T
RAPAKA UDAY KUMAR

A NAVEEN

GAJU YOGESHWAR DAYAL
LIMBAGIRI SAI TEJA

ADITYA KUMAR

BABLU KUMAR

PINTU KUMAR

UMESH KASHYAP
DEVARAPALLI RETZ MAHIMA
GAJJA VENKATA SAI PRANAYANI DEVI
AMIT PATEL

ASHOK KUMAR

YASH KUMAR SHARMA

G VASANTHA REDDY

N THIPPESWAMY

BICHITRA PANDA

RAVINDER KAUR MAKHIJA
SYED MOHD FARHAN
ANKITA SARMAH

ANANT SRIVASTAVA
SHASHWAT RAJ SINGHAL
CHANDNI KUMARI

MD TANVEER ALAM
MANDADI VENKATANAGA PAVANI
RAJASEKHAR KOMMARAJU
SRIPADA V S SUBBALAKSHMI
K SARATH CHANDRA
MALLESHAM

ASWIN P

MEHUL KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA
AHMED

ARUN PANDEY

B VENKATA PRASAD BABU
DEEPTHI M

HITESH RAMANI
MOHAMMED ABDUL AZIZ
SANGAM BALCHANDAR REDDY
VENKATARAO LAISETTI
SATYAJIT SWAIN

NAMAN GOYAL

ASHISH KUMAR

*** Physically Challenged



103 49048010 GUDAPATI MANEESHA
104 49048013 INAGANTI SAI TARUN
105 49048023 POTHURI SOWMYA SUDHA

The following candidates are also conditionally shortlisted for interview on the basis of their claim of JRF
qualification / information on the appearance in the NET for JRF. The candidates must produce at the time of
interview, evidence of their having qualified in the UGC/CISR NET for JRF, without which they will not be permitted
to appear for the interview. Therefore, the candidates those who could not qualify in the NET for JRF need not
attend the interview though their names figure in the list.

1 * 29048004 ANKUR PRAKASH

2 * 29048026 NAVNEET KUMAR

3 * 38048004 TRISHUL KASHINATH KOTE

4 * 49048014 JETTY SUDEEPTHI

5 * 11048018 B SARITHA

6 # 11048198 SINGARAPU PRANAVI

7 # 11048237 YAMINI SAHU

8 # 26048009 SOUMYA S

9 @ 47048004 QAWSAR GULZAR

All the above candidates are required to upload documents in the link given

(https://admissions2020.uohyd.ac.in:824/). The University will verify the documents uploaded at the time of interview
and at the time of admission (if granted) and conduct physical verification on reopening of the University. At any
stage if the documents uploaded are found to be incorrect/not in proper format or candidate having given any false
information the University reserves the right to cancel the admission

Devesh Nigam
Controller of Examination
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