

University of Hyderabad

Central University P.O., Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500046



No. UH/Acad/EE/2021/78

O/o. the Controller of Examinations
Academic Section
Dated:28-Sep-2021

NOTIFICATION (Interview for admission to Ph.D. Computer Science)

Based on the performance in the written test held in Sep 2021, the following candidates are called for interview for admission to **Ph.D. Computer Science** on the basis of the University Grants Commission (Minimum Standards and Procedure for Award of M.Phil./ Ph.D. Degrees) Regulations, 2016 and resolutions of the Academic Council of the University as mentioned in the Prospectus 2021-22

The Online Interview will be tentatively conducted between 30th September 2021 to 5th October 2021

- a) Candidates shortlisted for interviews will be informed by the respective departments through email and/or SMS on the online interview process and the platform to be used (Zoom/ Google Meet).
- b) The detailed schedule for the interviews will be notified course-wise in the website (https://acad.uohyd.ac.in) and also individually to the candidates by Email/SMS.
- c) Candidates are advised to ensure that they have a stable Internet connection with audio and video enabled for the duration of the interview.
- d) Candidates may either join through desktop computers/laptop or other mobile devices.
- e) Candidates shortlisted for interviews will be required to upload their certificates at the link: https://admissions2020.uohyd.ac.in:824/ . Certificates are to be uploaded in PDF/JPEG format only..
- f) Few departments may want to test their writing or other skills. In such cases the academic unit shall inform the students through email and/or SMS.
- g) Ph.D. candidates shortlisted for interviews may please make note of the weightages for different parameters as published in the prospectus.
- h) If a candidate is unable to join the interview for a valid reason (to be decided by the academic unit), s/he may inform the Head/Dean of the Academic Unit at **deanscis@uohyd.ac.in**, in advance. The academic unit will will consider rescheduling the interview within the dates announced for the interview.

S.No	Category	HT No.	Name of the Candidate
1	*	11048032	CHEEMA JALENDAR
2	*	11048048	ENAPANURI SUSHMA SRI
3	*	11048055	GANDU SUCHITRA
4	*	11048071	JAMMIKUNTA RAJESHWAR
5	*	11048088	KODI CHARAN RAMTEJA
6	*	11048108	MADDI SRIDEVI

*=SC, ** = ST, # = OBC, @=EWS, *** Physically Challenged

7	*	11048117	MANTHENA RAGHUPATHI
8	*	11048124	METTU CHAITANYA KUMAR
9	*	11048165	RAJENDER KUMAR B
10	*	29048003	ANJALI
11	*	29048006	AVINASH KUMAR
12	*	29048023	MITHUN MAJUMDAR
13	*	34048002	ANKITA SARKAR
14	*	35048002	G SREE PALLAVI
15	*	36048011	GAURAV
16	*	49048021	PAGALLA BHAVANI SHANKAR
17	*	53048001	B RAJESWARI
18	**	11048073	JEEVAN NAYAK BANOTH
19	**	11048142	P RAHUL DAS
20	**	31048003	RAFWT BISMITH
21	**	45048001	ANJU TIRKEY
22	**	45048003	NEHA KORAM
23	**	48048004	SBHASKARNAIK
24	#	11048004	AFREEN SOFI
25	#	11048024	BHAVANI GEETHA
26	#	11048033	CHENNAKESH S
27	#	11048049	ENDLA LINGAMURTHY
28	#	11048052	FARHANA BANO
29	#	11048063	HARINATH KURUVA
30	#	11048083	KALLETLA SUNITHA
31	#	11048090	KOMMANABOYINA SAI VIJAYA LAKSHMI
32	#	11048109	MADHU TATTIKOTA
33	#	11048129	N PARASHURAM
34	#	11048130	N POORNACHANDRARAO
35	#	11048146	PARUSHARAMULU K
36	# ***	11048149	PAVAN NARASIMHA RAO Y
37	#	11048152	POLAVARAPU SALMAN RAJU
38	#	11048169	RAMBABU ATMAKURI
39	#	11048174	RAVINDRA PAPPULA
40	#	11048194	SHEETAL BANDARI
41	#	11048232	VIJAYA LODE
42	#	11048233	VIJAYALAXMI C HANDARAGALL
43	#	24048010	PRANGYA PRIYADARSHINI
44	#	26048006	FIROS V M
45	#	26048008	NIHAL MUHAMMED
46	#	29048009	HAIDER ALI
47	#	29048010	HAPPY KUMARI
48	#	29048011	HEENA KALIM
49	#	29048021	MD OZAIF
50	#	29048030	RK SANAYAIMA SINGH
51	#	29048033	SANJEEV KUMAR
52	#	29048034	SAROJ KUMAR
53	#	29048035	SHILPI KUMARI
54	#	29048037	SUSHANT MAJI
*_90	** _ QT	#_ OBC @_EWS	*** Physically Challenged

^{*=}SC, ** = ST, # = OBC, @=EWS, *** Physically Challenged

55	#		29048039		TARANA SHAHIN
56	#		34048015		SUTRISHNA PAL
57	#		35048006		T MAHESH
58	#		35048007		VENKATESH REDDI
59	#		36048012		MAITRI KUSHWAHA
60	#		37048003		VENKATESHWARA RAO T
61	#		39048003		RAPAKA UDAY KUMAR
62	#		41048001		A NAVEEN
63	#		41048004		GAJU YOGESHWAR DAYAL
64	#		41048006		LIMBAGIRI SAI TEJA
65	#		42048001		ADITYA KUMAR
66	#		42048005		BABLU KUMAR
67	#		42048008		PINTU KUMAR
	#		45048004		UMESH KASHYAP
69	#		49048008		DEVARAPALLI RETZ MAHIMA
70	#		49048009		GAJJA VENKATA SAI PRANAYANI DEVI
71	#		50048001		AMIT PATEL
72	#		50048003		ASHOK KUMAR
73	@		11048240		YASH KUMAR SHARMA
74	@		23048001		G VASANTHA REDDY
75	@		23048002		N THIPPESWAMY
76	@		24048003		BICHITRA PANDA
77	@		29048029		RAVINDER KAUR MAKHIJA
78	@		29048038		SYED MOHD FARHAN
79	@		31048001		ANKITA SARMAH
80	@		36048004		ANANT SRIVASTAVA
81	@		36048017		SHASHWAT RAJ SINGHAL
82	@		42048006		CHANDNI KUMARI
83	@		42048007		MD TANVEER ALAM
84	@		49048017		MANDADI VENKATANAGA PAVANI
85	@		49048027		RAJASEKHAR KOMMARAJU
86	@		51048004		SRIPADA V S SUBBALAKSHMI
87		***	11048081		K SARATH CHANDRA
88		***	11048113		MALLESHAM
89		***	26048004		ASWIN P
90		***	29048022		MEHUL KUMAR
91		***	36048016		RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA
92			11048005		AHMED
93			11048013		ARUN PANDEY
94		***	11048020		B VENKATA PRASAD BABU
95			11048043		DEEPTHI M
96			11048064		HITESH RAMANI
97			11048126		MOHAMMED ABDUL AZIZ
98			11048185		SANGAM BALCHANDAR REDDY
99			11048230		VENKATARAO LAISETTI
100			24048012		SATYAJIT SWAIN
101			29048025		NAMAN GOYAL
102			42048004		ASHISH KUMAR
*=SC,	** =	ST,	# = OBC,	@=EWS,	*** Physically Challenged

103	49048010	GUDAPATI MANEESHA
104	49048013	INAGANTI SAI TARUN
105	49048023	POTHURI SOWMYA SUDHA

The following candidates are also conditionally shortlisted for interview on the basis of their claim of JRF qualification / information on the appearance in the NET for JRF. The candidates must produce at the time of interview, evidence of their having qualified in the UGC/CISR NET for JRF, without which they will not be permitted to appear for the interview. Therefore, the candidates those who could not qualify in the NET for JRF need not attend the interview though their names figure in the list.

1	*	29048004	ANKUR PRAKASH
2	*	29048026	NAVNEET KUMAR
3	*	38048004	TRISHUL KASHINATH KOTE
4	*	49048014	JETTY SUDEEPTHI
5	**	11048018	B SARITHA
6	#	11048198	SINGARAPU PRANAVI
7	#	11048237	YAMINI SAHU
8	#	26048009	SOUMYA S
9	@	47048004	QAWSAR GULZAR

All the above candidates are required to upload documents in the link given (https://admissions2020.uohyd.ac.in:824/). The University will verify the documents uploaded at the time of interview and at the time of admission (if granted) and conduct physical verification on reopening of the University. At any stage if the documents uploaded are found to be incorrect/not in proper format or candidate having given any false information the University reserves the right to cancel the admission

Devesh Nigam Controller of Examination

4

^{*=}SC, ** = ST, # = OBC, @=EWS, *** Physically Challenged